
ACCOUNT TYPE

Membership Savings

Special Savings

$0 - $9,999

$10,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $1,000,000

ACCOUNT TYPE

Business Advantage Checking

ACCOUNT TYPE TIER

$0 - $2,499

$2,500 - $19,999

$20,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $249,999

$250,000 - $499,999

$500,000 - $999,999

$1,000,000 +

Platinum Savings

Money Market Savings

1.98%

Effective 03/01/2026

1.09%

1.98%

2.57%

MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS

CHECKING ACCOUNTS
RATE APY

0.00% 0.00%

0.05% 0.05%

RATE APY

0.25%

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS
RATE APY

0.05%

0.05% 0.05%

2.00%

2.81% 2.85%

0.05%

0.25%

2.00%

2.60%

1.10%

3.40%

3.30% 3.35%

3.45%

3.78% 3.85%



ACCOUNT TYPE TERM
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12

24

36

48
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Jumbo ($75,000 Min)

Regular ($500 Min)

3.87%

RATE

4.02%

3.95%

0.05%

4.00%

4.05%

3.90%3.83%

3.92%

3.92%

3.97%

4.10%

4.00%

3.87% 3.95%

3.97%

4.00%

4.02% 4.10%

4.00%

4.05%

3.92%

3.92%

0.05%

3.90%

SHARE CERTIFICATE ACCOUNTS
APY

3.83%


