



Business Deposit Rates

Effective 03/01/2026

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS			
ACCOUNT TYPE		RATE	APY
Membership Savings		0.05%	0.05%
Special Savings		0.05%	0.05%
Platinum Savings	\$0 - \$9,999	0.05%	0.05%
	\$10,000 - \$99,999	1.98%	2.00%
	\$100,000 - \$1,000,000	2.81%	2.85%

CHECKING ACCOUNTS		
ACCOUNT TYPE	RATE	APY
Business Advantage Checking	0.00%	0.00%

MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS			
ACCOUNT TYPE	TIER	RATE	APY
Money Market Savings	\$0 - \$2,499	0.25%	0.25%
	\$2,500 - \$19,999	1.09%	1.10%
	\$20,000 - \$99,999	1.98%	2.00%
	\$100,000 - \$249,999	2.57%	2.60%
	\$250,000 - \$499,999	3.30%	3.35%
	\$500,000 - \$999,999	3.40%	3.45%
	\$1,000,000 +	3.78%	3.85%

SHARE CERTIFICATE ACCOUNTS

ACCOUNT TYPE	TERM	RATE	APY
Regular (\$500 Min)	3	0.05%	0.05%
	6	3.83%	3.90%
	12	3.87%	3.95%
	24	4.02%	4.10%
	36	3.92%	4.00%
	48	3.92%	4.00%
	60	3.97%	4.05%
Jumbo (\$75,000 Min)	6	3.83%	3.90%
	12	3.87%	3.95%
	24	4.02%	4.10%
	36	3.92%	4.00%
	48	3.92%	4.00%
	60	3.97%	4.05%

